
 
 
Website: www.lesliemanser.lincs.sch.uk 

Newsletter – 29.11.16 

Dear Parents/Guardians  

 

 

Christmas dates for your diary! 

 

Tuesday 6th Dec – Book Fair in school until Mon 12th Dec – after school each day 

 

Wednesday 7th Dec – Reception / Year 1 / Year 2 to Pantomime in Newark  

 

Friday 9th Dec – School Association Christmas Fair –  3:30 to 5pm  

 

Sparkle Christmas Production:- (Reception / Y1 / Y2 children) 

Monday 12th Dec – 2pm 

Tuesday 13th Dec – 10am 

Wednesday 14th Dec – 6pm 

 

(Please could all forms for requesting tickets be returned by this Friday 2nd Dec – tickets will then 

allocated) 

 

Thursday 15th Dec – WW2 Street Christmas Party 

 

Friday 16th December – Christmas Sing-along Assembly - 9:30am 

(Parents are invited to come in and join in our annual assembly of festive songs to get us in the Christmas mood!) 

 

 

 

Christmas Parties  

Class Christmas parties are on the following afternoons:- 

Monday 14th December - Class 1 (Mrs Williams) and 2 (Miss McNeil/Mrs Cooper) 

  

 ………………………… December – Class 8 (Mr McCann), Class 9 (Miss Malloch) and Class 10 (Mrs Martin) 

 

 …………   December – Class 5 (Mrs McCann/Mrs Goddard), Class 6 (Mrs Shucksmith) and Class 7 (Miss Smith) 

 

………………….. December – Class 3 (Miss Tyson) and Class 4 (Ms Newborn) 

 

 

 

Many thanks – Mr Jones 


